NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

LUISA FERNANDA PABON ARIAS (Ifpabon)

3

Si

21,332 $48,724,72 S0 $63,996,00 S0 $112,720,7
8 0 28
42,449 $48,724,72 S0 $127,347,0 S0 $176,071,7
8 00 28
63,501 $48,724,72 S0 $190,503,0 S0 $§239,227,7
8 00 28
84,488 $48,724,72 S0 $253,464,0 S0 $302,188,7
8 00 28
105410 | $48,724,72 S0 $316,230,0 S0 $364,954,7
8 00 28
126,268 | $48,724,72 S0 $378,804,0 S0 $427,528,7
8 00 28
147,061 $48,724,72 S0 $441,183,0 S0 $489,907,7
8 00 28
167,789 | $48,724,72 S0 $503,367,0 S0 $§552,091,7
8 00 28
188,452 | $48,724,72 S0 $565,356,0 S0 $614,080,7
8 00 28
209,050 | $48,724,72 S0 $627,150,0 S0 $675,874,7
8 00 28
229,583 | $48,724,72 S0 $688,749,0 S0 §737,473,7
8 00 28
250,051 $48,724,72 S0 $§750,153,0 S0 §798,877,7
8 00 28
$5,490,998,736.00
$18,332.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

0.14%

0.14%

99.86%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$5,521.97

$3,080.93

$499.00

$25,500,000.00

$36,052.00

$1,698.08




